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2” BRASS MONITORS 

MODEL 

 
HEIGHT 

In (mm) 
WIDTH 

In (mm) 
WEIGHT 

Lbs (kg) 
INLET 

In (mm) 
OUTLET 
In (mm) 

GPM 

In (mm) 

FP3-750 (B) 28 
(711) 

16 
(406) 

52 
(24) 

3” FLANGE 
(76) 

2-1/2” 
(64) 

750 
(2839) 

FP4-750 (B)* 32 
(813) 

22 
(559) 

52 
(24) 

4” FLANGE 
(102) 

2-1/2” 
(64) 

750 
(2839) 

Standard Features: 
FM Approved (4” (102mm) Only) 

Durable powder coating reinforces protection against the elements and ensures a long service life 

Double row of stainless steel ball bearings in all rotation joints ensure easy movement under pressure 

Cast-in turning vanes for efficient flow  

ANSI, ASA, DIN or ISO flange options 

Operates easily at all pressure ranges 

Zerk fitting for lubrication 

Low friction loss 

140 Degree vertical travel 

360 degree horizontal travel 

30-1200 GPM (114-4542 LPM) 

Double Seal Swivel 

Permanent mount tiller bar is standard. 

Optional C-clamp with adjustable 

steering wheel and detachable tiller 

bars with locking pin also available.  

Lock knobs are 3” diameter 

“fluted” black phenolic with 

molded-in stainless steel studs. 

Seamless brass construction. 

Potter Roemer / Fire Pro® station monitors were specifically designed to meet all requirements 

of municipal and petrochemical applications. With the highest level of protection against corrosion, 

bronze monitors are ideal for withstanding extreme weather, industrial rigors, and petrochemical 

exposure often found in marine, offshore. And industrial environments. 

* ITEM IS FM APPROVED 

FP3-750 (B)  SHOWN 


