

2" BRASS MONITORS

Standard Features:

- FM Approved (4" (102mm) Only)
- Durable powder coating reinforces protection against the elements and ensures a long service life
- Double row of stainless steel ball bearings in all rotation joints ensure easy movement under pressure

• Cast-in turning vanes for efficient flow

• ANSI, ASA, DIN or ISO flange options

• Operates easily at all pressure ranges

• Zerk fitting for lubrication

Low friction loss

• 140 Degree vertical travel

• 360 degree horizontal travel

• 30-1200 GPM (114-4542 LPM)

Double Seal Swivel

Permanent mount tiller bar is standard. Optional C-clamp with adjustable steering wheel and detachable tiller bars with locking pin also available.

Lock knobs are 3" diameter "fluted" black phenolic with molded-in stainless steel studs.

Seamless brass construction.

FP3-750 (B) SHOWN

Potter Roemer / Fire Pro® station monitors were specifically designed to meet all requirements of municipal and petrochemical applications. With the highest level of protection against corrosion, bronze monitors are ideal for withstanding extreme weather, industrial rigors, and petrochemical exposure often found in marine, offshore. And industrial environments.

MODEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	WEIGHT	INLET	OUTLET	GPM
	In (mm)	In (mm)	Lbs (kg)	In (mm)	In (mm)	In (mm)
FP3-750 (B)	28	16	52	3" FLANGE	2-1/2"	750
	(711)	(406)	(24)	(76)	(64)	(2839)
FP4-750 (B)*	32	22	52	4" FLANGE	2-1/2"	750
	(813)	(559)	(24)	(102)	(64)	(2839)

^{*} ITEM IS FM APPROVED

WWW.FIREPROMONITORS.COM